

Money Execution 94 of 2019 (R : 94 of 2019)

Present : Sri A.K.Singh (District Judge, Nadia)

Order No :09
Dt : 16-12-2022

Today is fixed for SR/AD of jdr. no.1 and taking
fresh step upon jdr no. 2

SR/AD of jdr. no. 1 has not yet been received.

Dhr has filed Advocate's hazira only.

Dhr. is directed to file fresh step upon jdr. no. 2 in both
ways.

Fix 27-04-2023 for SR/AD of jdr. no.1 and taking
fresh step upon jdr no. 2 in both ways.

Sd-/ A.K.Singh
District Judge, Nadia.